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RESULTS: LIST OF RESULTS

Competition Place Date

Coupe du
Monde

* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.
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Name
LIOZNYANSKY Simon
IMREK Samuel
LIU Alexander
WIMMER Nathaniel
CARRIER Gabriel
SCHEMBRI Kruz
KANG Philip
REPIC Oliver
LOYA Fernando
BERNAL Emmanuel
BEZRODNOV Michael
MAZUR Daniil
IYOKI Kent
THEODOROPOULOS Panagiotis
MOSES Alexander
ROMERO KURI ROCA Carlos Alexander
ESQUIVEL BERNALES David
DORATI Isaac
ACHURRA Johan
TZOVANIS Artemios
GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ Josue
CHEN Pin-Jui
YAO Geoffrey
PONIKVAR Lars
SENNEWALD James
IMREK Elijah
KIM lan
FIGUEROA MORENO Miguel
AVELLA DE LA ROSA Jeronimo
CALDITO CHAN Caleb
CISNEROS BRIONES Gabriel Antonio
SUNDER-RAJAN Sameer
GONZALEZ MARTINEZ Eder Ruben
POON Taka
KARAMPASIS Konstantinos
DIAZ Arauz Danilo
VALDERRAMA PEDRAZA David Alejandro
PEREZ Vicente
ASTORINO FIGUEROA Giuseppe
MARTINEZ Eduardo
CHEN Yu-Chen
GOMEZ NG Juan Jose
ZURITA Ignacio
MOLINA CERON Alexis Mauricio
ZAMORA VARGAS Oscar

San Salvador 2024-11-02

Category Weapon Gender Event Type
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Nationality

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
ISV

USA
SRB
MEX
PAR
USA
UKR
USA
GRE
USA
MEX
CRC
PAN
PAN
GRE
VEN
TPE
USA
SLO
USA
USA
KOR
VEN
CoL
PAN
NCA
GBR
MEX
HKG
GRE
MEX
COoL
CHI

VEN
GUA
TPE
PAN
CHI

ESA
CRC

Age
19
20
20
17
18
19
20
18
20
20
18
20
20
19
20
18
20
20
19
19
20
18
17
20
19
18
17
19
19
16
19
18
17
17
19
18
18
19
20
17
17
16
20
19
17



Rank
46
47
48
49
50
50
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
9999

2025-03-21
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Points

Name
CABRERA Jorge
RUAKJ Bravo Daniel
CHEN Bing-Jyun
POLANCO BOLANOS lan Valentin
HERNANDEZ JARAMILLO Juan Manuel
GARCIA LOPEZ Jorge David
LOPEZ BAUTISTA Miguel Jose
GUILLEN Julio
QUEZADA Lisandro Antonio
PORTILLO LOPEZ Marcelo Levi
GUEVARA CORNEJO Emilio
REYES Pablo
GAVIDIA MEJIA Alvaro Diego
KLUG Kleber
REGALO ALVARADO Francisco Antonio
AL HARTHI Al Harith

Nationality
CRC
MEX
TPE
CoL
CoL
CoL
ESA
GUA
ESA
ESA
CRC
GUA
ESA
GUA
ESA
OMA

Age
16
19
17
19
19
18
17
15
20
16
14
15
16
16
18
19
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